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FEATURES
Installation Type: Wall Mount
Design: Modern
Material: Zinc
Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
Mounting Hardware Consealed: Yes
Assembly Required: No
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V I L A M O N T E
TOWEL BAR
SKU: 948224



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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FEATURES
Length: 19-3/4"
Height: 1-3/4"
Depth: 3"
Base Plate Length: 1-3/4"
Base Plate Width: 1-3/4"
Centers: 18"

PRODUCT IMAGE

Code: SHVL18TB

1 8 "  V I L A M O N T E
TOWEL BAR
SKU: 948224

1-3/4"
(44 mm)

3"
(76 mm)

19-3/4" (502 mm)

18" (457 mm)



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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FEATURES
Length: 25-3/4"
Height: 1-3/4"
Depth: 3"
Base Plate Length: 1-3/4"
Base Plate Width: 1-3/4"
Centers: 24"

PRODUCT IMAGE

Code: SHVL24TB

2 4 "  V I L A M O N T E
TOWEL BAR
SKU: 948224

25-3/4" (654 mm)

24" (610 mm)

1-3/4"
(44 mm)

3"
(76 mm)


